
BREAKFAST

SALADS

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES AND PANINIS 

HOT PASTIES AND
SAUSAGE ROLLS

DESSERTS

THE LITTLE CAFE BREAKFAST

CORONATION CHICKEN

SAUSAGE ROLL

BLT

EGG ON TOAST

EGG MAYONNAISE 

VEGGIE BREAKFAST

TUNA MAYO WITH/WITHOUT RED ONION 

CHICKEN BAKE

Large

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£1.50

Your choice of egg - scrambled or fried. 
Served on either white or brown bread

MENU

Choose from either sausage, bacon or fried egg in a
white bap.  

BREAKFAST BAP - ONE ITEM 

SAUSAGE OR BACON SANDWICH
Choose from either sausage or bacon served on white
or brown bread

TOAST AND JAM

TOAST AND BUTTER
Choice of either white or brown bread and butter  

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50

£1.50

HAM

HAM AND CHEESE

CHEESE AND ONION CHUTNEY OR PICKLE

ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND CRISPS

CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD

CHEESE WITH/WITHOUT RED ONION

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

JACKET POTATOES

SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD, COLESLAW AND CRISPS

£6.95

CHEESE

BAKED BEANS WITH/WITHOUT CHEESE

TUNA MAYONNAISE WITH/WITHOUT RED ONION

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

CORONATION CHICKEN 

CHEESE AND ONION BAKE 

CHICKEN CURRY SLICE

STEAK SLICE

STEAK AND KIDNEY PIE

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PIE

CORNISH PASTY

£2.50

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

The Little cafe
C O L C H E S T E R

£2.00

ADD SIDE SALAD, COLESLAW AND CRISPS
FOR £2

Choice of either white or brown bread, butter and jam

CHILDREN’S MENU

MINI BREAKFAST  

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST

LUNCH BOX 

FINGER FOODS AND DIP

ALLERGENS

1 fried egg, 1 sausage, 1 slice of bacon, 1 hash brown,
beans with one slice of toast

Choice of white, brown or gluten free bread

Sliced cucumbers, cheese and breadsticks with hummus  

Choice of ham, cheese or tuna sandwich with crisps, 1 piece
of fruit and one fruit shoot.  

£5.00

£3.00

£2.50

£5.00

1 fried egg, 1 sausage, 1 slice of bacon, 1 hash brown,
mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, beans with one slice of
toast - Large includes x2 of every item 

1 fried egg, 1 veggie sausage, 1 hash brown,
mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, beans with one slice of
toast - Large includes x2 of every item 

TOASTED TEA CAKES 
Toasted tea cakes with butter 

CREATE YOUR OWN SALAD CHOOSE

FROM THE FOLLOWING - 
LETTUCE 
CUCUMBER 
PEPPERS
SWEETCORN 
RED ONION  
TOMATOES 

ADD YOUR TOPPING- 
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN 
TUNA MAYONNAISE 
CHEESE 
CORONATION CHICKEN
HAM 

ADD EXTRA ITEMS
 FOR £1 - PER ITEM 

BOILED EGG
CHEESE
OLIVES 
BACON 

Please check our counter for todays dessert choices FOOD SUPPLIED HERE MAY HAVE COME IN CONTACT
WITH ALLERGENS PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF
STAFF BEFORE ORDERING IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY

Regular

£9.50

£9.50£7.50

ADD EXTRAS FOR £1 PER ITEM
CHEESE
BACON

HAM
EGGS

ALL FOOD SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Sausage, bacon or fried egg in a white bap.  

BREAKFAST BAP - THREE ITEM £5.00


