## **BREAKFAST**

THE LITTLE CAFE BREAKFAST	Regular	Large
1 fried egg, 1 sausage, 1 slice of bacon, 1 hash brown, mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, beans with one slice of toast - Large includes x2 of every item	£7.50	Ŭ
VEGGIE BREAKFAST  1 fried egg, 1 veggie sausage, 1 hash brown, mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, beans with one slice of toast - Large includes x2 of every item	£7.50	£9.50
EGG ON TOAST  Your choice of egg - scrambled or fried.  Served on either white or brown bread		£4.00
BREAKFAST BAP - ONE ITEM Choose from either sausage, bacon or fried egg in a white bap.		£4.00
BREAKFAST BAP - THREE ITEM Sausage, bacon or fried egg in a white bap.		£5.00
SAUSAGE OR BACON SANDWICH Choose from either sausage or bacon served on white or brown bread		£4.00
TOASTED TEA CAKES  Toasted tea cakes with butter		£2.50
TOAST AND BUTTER		£1.50
Choice of either white or brown bread and butter  TOAST AND JAM  Choice of either white or brown bread, butter and jam		£2.00

MINI BREAKFAST  1 fried egg, 1 sausage, 1 slice of bacon, 1 hash brown, beans with one slice of toast	£5.00
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST Choice of white, brown or gluten free bread	£3.00
FINGER FOODS AND DIP Sliced cucumbers, cheese and breadsticks with hummus	£2.50
LUNCH BOX Choice of ham, cheese or tuna sandwich with crisps, 1 piece of fruit and one fruit shoot.	£5.00

### **DESSERTS**

Please check our counter for todays dessert choices

# THE LITTLE CAFE

COLCHESTER

## MENU

## SANDWICHES, TOASTIES AND PANINIS £6.50

ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND CRISPS CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD

BLT

HAM

**EGG MAYONNAISE** 

HAM AND CHEESE

CHEESE AND ONION CHUTNEY OR PICKLE

CHEESE WITH/WITHOUT RED ONION

**SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN** 

**CORONATION CHICKEN** 

TUNA MAYO WITH/WITHOUT RED ONION

## **JACKET POTATOES** £6.95

SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD, COLESLAW AND CRISPS

TUNA MAYONNAISE WITH/WITHOUT RED ONION

CHEESE

**SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN** 

**CORONATION CHICKEN** 

BAKED BEANS WITH/WITHOUT CHEESE

ADD EXTRAS FOR £1 PER ITEM

CHEESE

**BACON** 

HAM

**EGGS** 

ALL FOOD SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY **VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST** 

## **HOT PASTIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS**

SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.50
CHICKEN BAKE	£2.50
CHEESE AND ONION BAKE	£2.00
CHICKEN CURRY SLICE	£2.50
STEAK SLICE	£2.50
STEAK AND KIDNEY PIE	£3.00
CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PIE	£3.00
CORNISH PASTY	£3.00

ADD SIDE SALAD, COLESLAW AND CRISPS FOR £2

#### SALADS

£6.50

CREATE YOUR OWN SALAD CHOOSE

FROM THE FOLLOWING -	ADD EXTRA ITEMS
LETTUCE	FOR £1 - PER ITEM
CUCUMBER	BOILED EGG
PEPPERS	CHEESE
SWEETCORN	OLIVES
RED ONION	BACON
TOMATOES	

ADD YOUR TOPPING-**SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN** TUNA MAYONNAISE CHEESE **CORONATION CHICKEN** HAM

#### **ALLERGENS**

FOOD SUPPLIED HERE MAY HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY